
COMUNA DE VILA
CENTRO CIVICO S/N

BALANCE TESORERIA01/02/2024 - 29/02/2024

Total Ingresos:
Compromisos Anteriores:

Saldo Anterior:

Compromisos Actuales:
Saldo Final:

Recibos Anulados:
Ordenes Anuladas:

Total Egresos:

29,345,471.05

0.00
37,972,863.05

0.00
211,993.88

0.00
37,235,233.20
45,650,631.32

DEMOSTRACION DEL SALDO ImporteNombre Cuenta
$ 1,500.00CAJA 

$ 9,021,246.88BANCO NACION ARGENTINA-10141/45
$ 10,913,216.66N.BANCO SANTA FE-05213/07
$ 3,454,390.72N.BANCO SANTA FE-06543/03
$ 2,193,746.89N.BANCO SANTA FE-08191/09-PLAN DE OB

$ 10,129,898.57N.BANCO SANTA FE-07980/09-FONAVI
$ 538,796.67BANCO CREDICOOP-02982/7

$ 4,650.42ASOC. VILA DE SOC. MUTUOS
$ 1,715,416.24A.M.C.C.I.P.P. FILIAL VILA

$ 37,972,863.05Importe Total:
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